
Day Date Team JV Varsity
Saturday January 25 @ Manvel/ Hightower TBA TBA

Tuesday January 28 @ El Campo/ Lamar 4/ 5:30

Friday January 31 Bay City 5:30

Tuesday February 4  Wharton 4:30 6

Friday February 7 Ganado 5:30

Tuesday February 11  @ Van Vleck 5:00 6:30

Th-Sat February 13-15 Bryan Tourny V Only TBA

February 18 Brazosport 5:00 6:30

February 20-22 Ganado Tournament TBA TBA

*Tuesday February 25 Hallettsville 5:30

Th-Sat February 27-29
Sacred Heart
Tournament

V Only TBA

*Tuesday March 4 @ Edna 5:30

Thurs/Sat March 6 & 8
Wharton

Tournament
JV Only TBA

*Friday March 7 Industrial
Move Early- No

School?

*Tuesday March 11 @ Rice Spring Break

*Wednesday March 12 @ Palacios 5:00

*Tuesday March 18 @ Yoakum 5:30

*Friday March 21 @ Columbus 5:30

*Tuesday March 25 @ Hallettsville 5:30

*Saturday March 29 Edna 5:30

*Tuesday April 1 @ Industrial

*Friday April 4 Rice 5:00

**Tuesday April 8 Palacios 5:30

*Friday April 11  Yoakum 6:00

***Tuesday April 15 Columbus 5:30

Tidehaven Softball
2025 Tigerette Schedule

Head Coach: Shauna Hazlewood
Assistant Coaches: Yvette Garcia, Will Dowell                                        Volunteer: Sydney Garcia
Athletic Director: David Lucio                                                                       Athletic Trainer: Josh Powers
Principal: Joey Rosalez                                                                                     Superintendent: Dr. Patrick Talbert

*District Play                         **Teacher Appreciation                        *** Senior Night                    


